

Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh  
**Livestock and Dairy Development Project (LDDP)**  
**Estimated Budget allocation for Household Survey by LSP at Union Level**  
 (Material Cost For H. Survey)

1 Union= 5,000 Household

1 Form= 08 Household

Sl #	Line Item	Unit	Unit Cost	Total (BDT)
01	Survey Form (700 form)	700	2	1,400.00
02	Pencil	10	10	100.00
03	Pen	5	15	75.00
04	Eraser	3	15	45.00
05	Clip Board	1	140	140.00
06	Stapler	1	120	120.00
07	Stapler Pin Box	1	45	45.00
08	Sharpner	2	15	30.00
09	Scissor	1	120	120.00
10	Glue	3	55	165.00
11	Vromer	1	25	25.00
12	Cotton Boll (Suta)	1	35	35.00
13	Writing Pad	1	50	50.00
14	Binding Cost	1	50	50.00
15	Clear plastice File to keep form	1	100	100.00
16	Others (unspecified as required)	Lumpsum		500.00
<b>Total</b>				<b>3,000.00</b>

(In Word: Three Thousand only)

  
 Kazi Wasi Uddin (Addl. Secretary)  
 Project Director  
 Livestock and Dairy Development Project  
 Dept. of Livestock Services, Bangladesh





Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh  
Livestock and Dairy Development Project (LDDP)  
**Budget allocation for Upazilla Livestock Office**  
Office Maintenance Cost of Household Survey by LSP at Upazilla Level

Budget-2

SI #	Line Item	Unit	Unit Cost	Total (BDT)
01	Paper (Ream)	5	550	2,750.00
02	Toner	2	1200	2,400.00
03	File with board	50	25	1,250.00
04	Clip File	3	200	600.00
05	Corner cutting Box (File Holder)	10	100	1,000.00
06	05 Type of Register	5	200	1,000.00
07	Calculator	2	400	800.00
08	Paper Weight	6	140	840.00
09	Pencil	12	10	120.00
10	Ball Pen	12	15	180.00
11	Pen Holder	3	400	1,200.00
12	Eraser	10	15	150.00
13	Stapler	3	150	450.00
14	Stapler Pin Box	12	45	540.00
15	Punch Machine	6	100	600.00
16	James Clip Box	4	75	300.00
17	Scotch Tape	4	65	260.00
18	Sharpner	12	20	240.00
19	Marker	3	50	150.00
20	Scissor	3	150	450.00
21	Knife	3	150	450.00
22	Facial Tissue Box	20	52	1,040.00
23	Toilet Tissue	20	18	360.00
24	Glue	8	55	440.00
25	Vromer	6	25	150.00
26	Cotton Boll (Suta)	4	35	140.00
27	Towel	3	600	1,800.00
28	Wall Clock	3	1000	3,000.00
29	Multi Plug	3	400	1,200.00
30	Energy Bulb	3	500	1,500.00
31	Cloth Duster	12	30	360.00
32	Air Freshner	1	330	330.00
33	Crocaries with Tea Catle	1	3000	3,000.00
34	Liquied Soap	2	100	200.00
35	Bin	3	100	300.00
36	Toilet Brush	2	150	300.00
37	Harpic	1	150	150.00
<b>Total</b>				<b>30,000.00</b>

(In Word: Thirty Thousand only)

  
 Kazi Wasi Uddin (Addl. Secretary)  
 Project Director  
 Livestock and Dairy Development Project  
 Dept. of Livestock Services, Bangladesh  


০১/১১/২০২০